  Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: RE1-TS-En-Rev19.doc•  Date: 2022.12.01
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Trumpet
REAL EAR MEASUREMENT SYSTEM - AUDIOMETER
DESCRIPTION
Trumpet is an advanced and easy-to-use Real Ear Measurement
system, capable of performing quick and accurate in-situ measures
thanks to its small lightweight probes and its built-in amplified

• Medical grade power supply
• USB connection cable
OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 11061: Trumpet soft carrying case
• 11347: Wall hanger for Trumpet
• 11412: Trumpet stand
Only for Trumpet AUD:
• 10833: Etymotic ER-3C insert earphones
• 11748: RadioEar IP30 insert earphones
• 11858: Pair of SIARE Delta 60 passive loudspeakers
• 11142: LSX additional loudspeaker
• 10968: REM license for Trumpet AUD – Includes the REM probe
• 11821: Wireless REM license for Trumpet AUD – Includes the
wireless REM probe
• 10179: Amplivox Audiocups noise excluding enclosures for
 TDH-39 / DD45 headphones
• 10533: QuickSIN™ test license
• 11348: Wall hanger for Trumpet and AUD transducers
• 11571: Trumpet AUD silent room kit
Only for Trumpet REM:
• 11167: RECD complete kit
• 11822: Wireless probe upgrade package
• 10934: AUD license for Trumpet REM – Includes the transducer
set
Trumpet is developed by:
INVENTIS S.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343